GRAND PRIX WMOZP 2015 | runda
Warszawa, 12.3.2025

Konkurencja 8
12.03.2025 - 11:44

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

1. GUT Liliana
2. STEFANSKA Emilia
3. RECZEK Marika
4. ZERKOWSKA Zoja
5. ZYRO Paulina
6. SLOMIAN Anastazja
7. RYSIEW Alicja
8. WARTACZ Hanna

9. NGUYEN Bao Ngoc
10. JANCZAREK Alicja
11. WOJCICKA Alicja
12. LUKASIEWICZ Pola

Rok ur.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

MKS Piaseczno

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Buks

Buks

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS H20 Warszawa

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
Ukp Polonia Warszawa

UKS Szesnastka

Czas

37.16
42.04
43.84
43.87
47.17
48.70
52.43
52.86
53.58
54.24
57.15
59.61

Pkt.

282
195
171
171
138
125
100

98

90
7
68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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